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Sunday     6:30 pm Big Apple Fun Center
Alphabetic League Bowler Contact List

USBC Bowling

ID Number Name Phone E-mail Hand Sex

1 9726-4265 Janet E. Anderson (308)440-5199 R W

2 1571-7837 John A. Cornett (308)627-0261 R M

3 1513-966 James M. Crown (308)530-6800 R M

4 1494-3032 Chris Flodine (308)991-2537 R M

5 4132-135 Cindy Gibbons (308)238-1296 R W

6 4137-6870 Ashley K. Hancock (308)440-5829 R W

7 4132-797 Kira L. Hancock (308)440-2128 R W

8 1494-2387 Rich Hancock (308)440-5229 R M

9 4132-665 Trish R. Hancock (308)440-6787 R W

10 4132-100 Angie C. Hauserman (308)234-9280 R W

11 9726-4316 Brendon G. Head (308)440-9621 R M

12 1494-473 David D. Hibberd R M

13 9726-4241 Trevor D. Hibberd (308)293-7053 R M

14 1494-2652 Bryan L. Hodges (308)293-7976 R M

15 11-718687 Justin M. Hodges (308)293-2035 R M

16 15-14581 Kim L. Hodges (308)293-7824 R W

17 9726-4271 Kattie L. Johnson (308)238-4087 R W

18 4127-1602 Jen Kidd (308)293-0075 R W

19 1489-496 Nick Kidd (308)627-6139 R M

20 15-3218 Keith D. Koupal (308)233-2253 R M

21 4132-1493 Tammy Koupal (308)293-5292 R W

22 4132-1351 Dani Krotz (308)440-9799 R W

23 1494-2625 John L. Krotz (308)440-9799 R M

24 4132-768 Shelli Krotz (308)627-5650 R W

25 1494-2911 Tyler J. Krotz (308)627-1799 R M

26 4132-94 Michelle L. Limbach (308)627-5811 R W

27 4132-372 Karen L. Lopez (308)237-3804 R W

28 6197-339 Rebecca L. McPherson (402)984-0342 R W

29 4132-1049 Shannon L. Mitchell (308)293-6074 R W

30 1494-3021 Allen S. Noltersmeier (308)224-5301 R M

31 9726-4318 Joshua Ragland (308)660-5314 R M

32 9726-4317 Tristan F. Ragland (308)399-0961 R M

33 1494-3217 Craig A. Schutt (308)216-0911 R M

34 1494-2455 Richard M. Serr (308)440-0152 R M

35 1494-3216 Jeff D. Snodgrass (402)759-2746 R M

36 4132-955 Chris M. Stockton (308)760-0757 R W

37 1494-2685 Nick J. Stockton (308)760-3835 R M

38 9726-4258 Jessica F. Walker (470)557-0501

janet.anderson@kearneycatholic.org 

cornettja@gmail.com 

crojam2003@gmail.com 

skull52ex@gmail.com 

cgibbons304@gmail.com 

asherisabella21@gmail.com 

kirahancock@gmail.com 

richardhancock@charter.net 

trhancock85@gmail.com

drfunnybunny24@gmail.com 

                 

trevor_hibberd@hotmail.com 

hodgesbryan887@gmail.com 

justinhodges916@gmail.com 

hodgesfam3@yahoo.com 

shatonica87@gmail.com 

jenkidd1@yahoo.com

nickkidd79@gmail.com

ktkoupal@hotmail.com

ktkoupal@hotmail.com

mrkrotz@yahoo.com

jlkrotz@yahoo.com

mrkrotz@yahoo.com

mickibach@yahoo.com 

kllopez61@gmail.com

rebecca.konate@outlook.com 

shannon.mitchell.87@gmail.com 

anoltensmeier@yahoo.com 

j42ragland@yahoo.com

rserr@charter.net

ozzie_1980@yahoo.com 

chris1stockton@gmail.com 

stocky2002@yahoo.com 

jeswalker802@gmail.com R W
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